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SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (SEE) 
PROVISIONAL TIME TABLE OF B.E PROGRAM FOR EVEN SEMESTER 

OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 
(P24 & P22 Scheme) (REVISED) 
P24 Scheme 

DATE DAY II Sem 
09:30 AM to 
12:30 PM 

07-07-2025 Monday P24MA**201 

08-07-2025 Tuesday 

09-07-2025 Wednesday P24PH**202 

10-07-2025 Thursday 

11-07-2025 Friday - P24CH**202 

12-07-2025 Saturday P24ENG206 

P24ES**203 

14-07-2025 Monday P24EEE203 
P24BEE203 

15-07-2025 Tuesday 

16-07-2025 Wednesday P24ESC204# 

17-07-2025 Thursday 

18-07-2025 Friday P24PLC205# 

P24ICO209 

19-07-2025 Saturday P24KSK209 
P24KBK209 

P24IDT208 
21-07-2025 Monday P24SFH208 

22-07-2025 
Tuesday & 

& P24S1207@ 
23-07-2025 

Wednesday 

**Respective Department Codes like AU, ME etc., 
P22"*"*407A/B/409: 9:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

P24/P22***206/209/208: 9:30 AM to 11 :30 AM 

Viewing of answer scripts: 24-07-2025. 

P22 Scheme 
II Sem IVSem 

09:30 AM to 09:30 AM to 

12:30 PM 12:30 PM 

P22MA**201 ---
P22MA401A 
P22MA401B 
P22MA**401 

P22PH**202 ---
P22**402 

P22CH**202 ---

P22ENG206 P22**403 

P22ES**203 
P22EEE203 ---
P22BEE203 

P22**404 

P22ESC204# ---
P22**405 

. 
2:00 

P22PLC205# 
P22HSMC407 A PM to 
P22HSMC407B 4:00 

PM 
P22ICO207 
P22KSK207 P22CB406 
P22KBK207 

P22IDT208 
P22NSS409 
P22PED409 

P22SFH208 
P22YOG409 

# Respective Elective Courses 
P22****608A,B/609/610:2:00PM-4:00PM 

VISem 
2:00 PM to 

5:00 PM 

P22**601 

---

P22**602# 

---
P22**603# 

P22NSS610 
P22PED610 
P22YOG610 

P22**604 

---
P22**O605# 

P22HSMC608A 
P22HSMC608B 

P22UHV609 

@ Detailed batch-wise allotments will be communicated shortly 

Announcement of Results: 26-07-2025 

Note: Submit t)te downloaded Exam Application Form to the Department on or before 
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